
2017038 Wilson Marks Park Grand Prix
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048635
TSA048635

GN
GN

A1

[1] Francois  VAN WYK

BYE

[1] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

3

4

TSA048423

TSA031235

TSA048423

TSA031235

GC

GC

GC

GC

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

André VENTER

Wian ROOTHMAN

Gerhard VENTER 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA048600
TSA048600

GC
GC

A3

[4] Ruben VAN ZYL

BYE

[4] Reuben DU TOIT

7

8

TSA031093

TSA031351

TSA031093

TSA031351

GC
GC Ethan GOLDBERG

Jacques LE ROUX

Jake KAHANOVITZ

Evan MARITZ 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA048604
TSA048604

GN
GN

A5

Batsomi MAROBELA

BYE

Abia BLESKIT

11

12
TSA051029
TSA051029

NW
NW

A6

BYE

[3] Denzel SEETSO
[3] Loago SALESHANDO

13

14

TSA048426

TSA030115

TSA048426

TSA030115

GC

GC

GC

GC

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Gustav HEFER

Armando ZAVATTONI

Francois MALAN 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA30056
TSA30056

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI
[2] Jordan GANCHO

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

ROOTHMAN / ROOTHMAN

7-5, 6-2

[4] DU TOIT / VAN ZYL

LE ROUX / MARITZ

6-4, 6-7(6), 10-6

BLESKIT / MAROBELA

[3] SALESHANDO / SEETSO

6-0, 6-3

HEFER / MALAN

[2] GANCHO / SIMOVSKI

6-4, 7-6(1)

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

LE ROUX / MARITZ

6-2, 6-0

[3] SALESHANDO / SEETSO

[2] GANCHO / SIMOVSKI

6-4, 7-6

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK

[2] GANCHO / SIMOVSKI (Ret.)

5-2 (Ret.)

[1] ROOSENSCHOON / VAN WYK
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